

				Bidders		2. BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING		3. A & B CONSTRUCTION		4. SUAREZ & MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION		5. QLM - INC.		6. EF BRETT & COMPANY INC		7. SWINERTON BUILDERS		8. S & H CONSTRUCTION INC		9. INTERSTATE PAVING & GRADING INC	
				1. MCGUIRE & HESTER 9009 RAILROAD AVE OAKLAND, CA 94603 License # 95879		1450 CIVIC CT # 400 CONCORD, CA 94520 License # 238650		225 3RD ST OAKLAND, CA 94607 License # 636514		2490 AMERICAN AVE HAYWARD, CA 94545 License # 873996		94 UMBARGER ROAD SAN JOSE, CA 95111 License # 560651		1435 TECHNOLOGY LN SUITE B1 PETALUMA, CA 94959** License # 924636		825 CHADBOURNE RD FAIRFIELD, CA 94534 License # 092		5560 BOSCELL COMMON FREMONT, CA 94538 License # 786358		128 SOUTH MAPLE AVE SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080 License # 366020	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
General																					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 177,534.00	\$ 177,534.00	\$ 565,000.00	\$ 565,000.00	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 253,000.00	\$ 253,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 84,689.91	\$ 84,689.91	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
2	SWPPP & Erosion Control during Construction	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 75,569.46	\$ 75,569.46	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 195,200.00	\$ 195,200.00	\$ 149,350.00	\$ 149,350.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 248,601.36	\$ 248,601.36	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 205,815.00	\$ 205,815.00
Earthwork and Grading																					
4	Contaminated Soil & Stockpile Removal, Management & Coordination	9,000	TON	\$ 48.00	\$ 432,000.00	\$ 62.80	\$ 565,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 702,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,665,000.00	\$ 83.77	\$ 753,930.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 1,188,000.00
5	Construction Fill Import	1300	CY	\$ 31.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 71.18	\$ 92,534.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 56.13	\$ 72,969.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 247,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 63,700.00
6	Rough Grading	158,518	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 79,259.00	\$ 2.23	\$ 353,495.14	\$ 1.61	\$ 255,213.98	\$ 2.00	\$ 317,036.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 634,072.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 79,259.00	\$ 0.86	\$ 136,325.48	\$ 2.50	\$ 396,295.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 951,108.00
Drainage/Utilities																					
7	Biofiltration Soil (15" Deep)	136	CY	\$ 106.00	\$ 14,416.00	\$ 386.90	\$ 52,618.40	\$ 155.57	\$ 21,157.52	\$ 300.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 273.61	\$ 37,210.96	\$ 150.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 25,160.00
8	Biofiltration Drain Rock Base	2447	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,682.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 14,559.65	\$ 4.94	\$ 12,088.18	\$ 15.00	\$ 36,705.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,682.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,470.00	\$ 13.54	\$ 33,132.38	\$ 35.00	\$ 85,645.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 15,905.50
9	Impermeable Liner	4310	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,240.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 7,456.30	\$ 2.22	\$ 9,568.20	\$ 1.80	\$ 7,758.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 43,100.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 6,594.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,240.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,930.00
10	8" Perforated Subdrain Line in Biofiltration Area	246	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 23.38	\$ 5,751.48	\$ 22.42	\$ 5,515.32	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,530.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 48.89	\$ 12,026.94	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,920.00
11	6" Cleanout in Softscape and Bioretention Area	10	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,448.50	\$ 14,485.00	\$ 920.47	\$ 9,204.70	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,912.43	\$ 19,124.30	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	8" Cleanout in Softscape	1	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,519.14	\$ 1,519.14	\$ 1,970.96	\$ 1,970.96	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,426.68	\$ 3,426.68	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	18" Raised Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7,352.80	\$ 7,352.80	\$ 5,982.73	\$ 5,982.73	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,820.81	\$ 4,820.81	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	24" Raised Catch Basin	8	EA	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 47,200.00	\$ 8,299.85	\$ 66,398.80	\$ 7,735.13	\$ 61,881.04	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,211.69	\$ 41,693.52	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
15	18" Drainage Bubbler	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,528.98	\$ 11,057.96	\$ 5,988.41	\$ 11,976.82	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,635.06	\$ 31,270.12	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	24" Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 7,765.14	\$ 7,765.14	\$ 7,730.86	\$ 7,730.86	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,055.34	\$ 5,055.34	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	18" Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7,352.80	\$ 7,352.80	\$ 5,982.73	\$ 5,982.73	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,885.96	\$ 4,885.96	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Drainage/Utilities (Continued)																					
18	24" Catch Basin	3	EA	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 8,530.73	\$ 25,592.19	\$ 8,128.48	\$ 24,385.44	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,996.72	\$ 8,990.16	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
19	24" Area Drain – Hardscape + PIP Rubber Surface	5	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 6,445.96	\$ 32,229.80	\$ 7,735.42	\$ 38,677.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,465.79	\$ 7,328.95	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
20	6" Solid Wall Storm Drain	446	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 64.06	\$ 28,570.76	\$ 73.42	\$ 32,745.32	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,840.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,220.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 35,680.00	\$ 78.50	\$ 35,011.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 35,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,760.00
21	8" Solid Wall Storm Drain	804	LF	\$ 145.00	\$ 116,580.00	\$ 76.73	\$ 61,690.92	\$ 102.16	\$ 82,136.64	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 56,280.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,400.00	\$ 59.46	\$ 47,805.84	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,240.00
22	Sidewalk Underdrain	25	LF	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 773.40	\$ 19,335.00	\$ 509.53	\$ 12,738.25	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,472.25	\$ 1,368.13	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 9,375.00
23	Storm Drainage Connection – On Site	2	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,405.45	\$ 2,810.90	\$ 2,052.97	\$ 4,105.94	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,931.57	\$ 5,863.14	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
24	4" Sanitary Sewer Line	531	LF	\$ 355.00	\$ 188,505.00	\$ 85.48	\$ 45,389.88	\$ 69.34	\$ 36,819.54	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 47,790.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 42,480.00	\$ 60.43	\$ 32,088.33	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00
25	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	10	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,706.75	\$ 17,067.50	\$ 1,980.13	\$ 19,801.30	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,345.26	\$ 23,452.60	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	Sewer Connection – On Site	2	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,346.99	\$ 2,693.98	\$ 2,478.05	\$ 4,956.10	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,931.57	\$ 5,863.14	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
27	Domestic Water Utilities	1	LS	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 29,858.07	\$ 29,858.07	\$ 24,798.02	\$ 24,798.02	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 45,602.26	\$ 45,602.26	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
Hardscape																					
28	Concrete Paving - Pedestrian	22,316	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 446,320.00	\$ 19.59	\$ 437,170.44	\$ 18.18	\$ 405,704.88	\$ 17.50	\$ 390,530.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 379,372.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 446,320.00	\$ 15.19	\$ 338,980.04	\$ 40.00	\$ 892,640.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 490,952.00
29	Concrete Paving - Vehicular	1,094	SF	\$ 27.00	\$ 29,538.00	\$ 20.84	\$ 22,798.96	\$ 24.27	\$ 26,551.38	\$ 18.50	\$ 20,239.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 19,692.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 32,820.00	\$ 47.69	\$ 52,172.86	\$ 60.00	\$ 65,640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 32,820.00
30	Asphalt Paving at Parking Stall	4,867	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 41,369.50	\$ 8.39	\$ 40,834.13	\$ 4.45	\$ 21,658.15	\$ 9.00	\$ 43,803.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 58,404.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 48,670.00	\$ 15.64	\$ 76,119.88	\$ 30.00	\$ 146,010.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 38,936.00
31	Asphalt Paving at Drive Aisle	5,836	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 67,114.00	\$ 9.44	\$ 55,091.84	\$ 3.18	\$ 18,558.48	\$ 15.00	\$ 87,540.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 58,868.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 58,360.00	\$ 18.24	\$ 106,448.64	\$ 35.00	\$ 204,260.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 119,638.00
32	Asphalt Paving - Basketball, Pickleball, Bankshot	15,179	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 113,842.50	\$ 8.51	\$ 129,173.29	\$ 3.39	\$ 51,456.81	\$ 8.00	\$ 121,432.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 182,148.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 151,790.00	\$ 14.33	\$ 217,515.07	\$ 30.00	\$ 455,370.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 136,611.00
33	Acrylic Court Surface and Striping - Pickleball, Bankshot	9,284	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 64,988.00	\$ 4.18	\$ 38,807.12	\$ 7.54	\$ 70,001.36	\$ 12.00	\$ 111,408.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 139,260.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 83,556.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 271,557.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 27,852.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 120,692.00
34	Decomposed Granite Paving	5,535	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 55,350.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 29,889.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 24,907.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 38,745.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 55,350.00	\$ 5.88	\$ 32,545.80				

CITY OF ALAMEDA PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT				BID TABULATION FOR ESTUARY PARK PHASE 2- SITE IMPROVEMENTS P.W. No 02-25-03																TABULATED BY: BECKA MERCHANT CHECKED BY JAY REED AUGUST 7, 2025			
63	Planting & Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 331,220.00	\$ 331,220.00	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 385,000.00	\$ 385,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 426,706.84	\$ 426,706.84	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00		
64	Planting & Irrigation Maintenance 89 Day Maintenance Period	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,817.53	\$ 7,817.53	\$ 20,092.00	\$ 20,092.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00		
65	Restroom Building																						
65	Pad Preparation	1	LS	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 4,176.34	\$ 4,176.34	\$ 10,057.07	\$ 10,057.07	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,459.23	\$ 7,459.23	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
66	Utility Connections - Domestic, Sewer, Electrical	1	LS	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 31,171.94	\$ 31,171.94	\$ 7,556.63	\$ 7,556.63	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6,514.61	\$ 6,514.61	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00		
67	Electrical Trenching, EV Panel, Transformer, Light Poles / Fixtures, Pull Boxes, Control Panel, Conduits & Conductors, Concrete Equipment Pad, Bollards, Circuit Breakers, Testing	1	LS	\$ 435,000.00	\$ 435,000.00	\$ 431,000.00	\$ 431,000.00	\$ 484,548.58	\$ 484,548.58	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 530,000.00	\$ 530,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 602,744.35	\$ 602,744.35	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 470,000.00	\$ 470,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 4,994,000.00		\$ 5,681,590.45		\$ 5,768,418.80		\$ 5,874,021.00		\$ 6,098,987.00		\$ 6,260,831.00		\$ 6,387,531.01		\$ 6,568,600.00		\$ 6,859,900.00		
BID ALTERNATE PROPOSALS																							
68	Bid Alternate #1 - (2) Additional Pickleball Courts (with Court Separator Fencing)	1	LS	\$ 129,000.00	\$ 129,000.00	\$ 80,135.00	\$ 80,135.00	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 87,162.20	\$ 87,162.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00		
69	Bid Alternate #2 - Pickleball Court Separator Fencing (For Base Bid Courts)	1	LS	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 30,385.00	\$ 30,385.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 37,565.00	\$ 37,565.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		
70	Bid Alternate #3 - (2) Additional Shade Structures	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 148,625.00	\$ 148,625.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 64,223.00	\$ 64,223.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00		
71	Bid Alternate #4 Acrylic Surfacing at Basketball Court	1	LS	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 53,125.00	\$ 53,125.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 64,438.00	\$ 64,438.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		
72	Bid Alternate #5 – Planting at Western Park Side	1	LS	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 31,270.00	\$ 31,270.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00		
Subs				Robertson Recreational Surfaces Hunt Masonry North American Fence & Railing James Hewatt Inc. G & G Builders Inc. Companella Corporation Master Craft Waterproofing & Sealing Inc. First Serve Productions Inc. R & R Maher Construction Company Inc. Bird Electric Inc.	First Serve Productions Inc. Marina Landscape Tennyson Electric R.E. Maher Inc. James Hewatt Inc. Golden Bay Fence & Iron Works Inc. G & G Builders Inc. Playgrounds Unlimited	McKim Corporation First Serve Productions Inc. WBE Robertson Recreational Surfaces Golden Bay Fence Marina Landscape Landavazo Bros., Inc. Camblin Steel	Creative Builders North American Ray's Electric Robertson Industries Camblin Steel James Hewatt Inc. Asphalt Impressions Golden Bay Fence & Iron Works Inc.	Asphalt Impressions AAA Fence Company Creative Builders Bear Electrical	Playgrounds Unlimited Marina Landscaping Bockman & Woody Electrical Co Asphalt Impressions Robertson Industries North American Fence Guerra Construction	Ross Recreation Ray's Electric AAA Fence Company Inc. Tully QSP Services SF & S 18 Trucking Inc. Dolan Concrete Pacific Street Group LLC Interstate Concrete Pumping Central Concrete Supply Co	Creative Masonry RPM Steel Fab & Construction Asphalt Impressions O'Grady Paving Marina Landscape, Inc.	Creative Builders Crusader Fence Company Wong & Associates Playground Unlimited James Hewatt, Inc.	Ross Recreation James Hewatt Inc. North American Marina Landscape, Inc. All Seasons Sierra Traffic Marking Benchmark First Serve Productions Inc. Ray's Electric Golden Bay Fence	R & R Maher									